
F.NO.NSU/RESULTS/REVAUNOV, 2025-26/1 

S.No 

Copy to: 

1 

Following is the Result of Student's who have applied for Revaluation their Sastri/B.A./B.Sc/B.Sc-Yoga 7" Semester held in November, 2025. 

2 
3 

Roll No. Grade 
Letter 

22010068 
22010096 
22010105 

NC-No Change 

The Dean, Academic Affairs, NSU, 

DSC-15 
Grade 
Point 

The Assistant Registrar/SO Academic, NSU, 

P.S. to V.C., Registrar, NSU, 
All Notice Boards, File. 

NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY 

Sastri/B.A./B.Sc/B.Sc-Yoga –7" Semester, November, 2025 

5 
5 

EXAMINATION SECTION 

REVALUATION RESULT NoTIFICATION 

ICT Lab, with a request to host results notification in our Web. 

DSC-16 
Grade Grade 
Letter Point 

The Deputy Registrar, NSU & The Assistant Registrar, Academic, NSU, 

DSC-17 
Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade 
Letter Point Letter Point Letter Point 

A+ 

DSE-1 DSE-2 

DATE: 12.03.2026 

CONTROLĻER OF EXAMINATIONS 
qanaE:/Controller of Examinatcns 

faiTafaatuma: 
National Sanskrit University 
fAaufa: (3ri. a.) / TIRUPATI (A.P) 



F.NO NSURESULTS/REVAUNOV, 2025-26/2 

S.No 

1 
2 

Following is the Result of Student's who have applied for Revaluation in their Sastri/B.A./B.Sc/B.Sc-Yoga 5 Semester held in November, 2025 

3 

5 

Roll No. 

Copy to: 

23030001 
23030002 
23030005 
23040012 
23040014 

DSC-9 
Grade Grade 
Letter Point 

NC – No Change 

NC 
NC 
NC 

The Dean, Academic Affairs, NSU, 

P.S. to V.C., Registrar, NSU, 
All Notice Boards, File. 

The Assistant Registrar/SO Academic, NSU, 

NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY 

Sastri/B.A.JB.Sc/B.Sc-Yoga – 5h Semester, November, 2025 

REVALUATION RESULT NOTIFICATION 

DSC-10 
Grade Grade 
Letter Point 

6 B 

EXAMINATION SECTION 

ICT Lab, with a request to host results notification in our Web. 

DSC-11 
Grade Grade 
Letter Point 

P 
P 
B+ 
C 

The Deputy Registrar, NSU & The Assistant Registrar, Academic, NSU, 

NC 
4 
4 
7 
5 

OE-1 OE-2 

DATE: 12.03.2026 

SEC-3 
Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade 

Letter Point Letter Point Letter Point 
A+ NC 

cONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
ranfE:/Controller of Examinatons RIfgUİREafaafduU: National Sanskrit University faufa:(3ri.a.) / TIRUPATI (A.P.) 



F.NO NSURESULTS/REVALNOV, 2025-26/3 

S.No 

2 
3 

The following is the Result of Student's who have applied for Revaluation in their Sastri/B.A./B.SclB. Sc-Yoga 3° Semester held in November, 2025 

4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

10 

12 
13 
14 
15 

17 

24010014 
24010025 
24010041 

11 24040002 

Copy to: 

24010050 

DSC-5 DSC-6 Lang-5 
Roll No. Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade 

Letter Point Point Point Letter Point 
5 

24010054 
24010057 
22010096 
23010055 
24030002 
24030010 

24040007 
24390004 
22390006 

16 22390016 
22390013 

23390010 

P 

A+ 
A 
P 

P 

P 

NC 

NC– No Change 

The Dean, Academic Affairs, NSU, 

4 
10 

8 

Sastri/B.A./B.ScIB.Sc-Yoga -3" Semester, November, 2025 

Letter 
C 

The Assistant Registrar/SO Academic, NsU, 

NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY 

REVALUATION RESULT NoTIFICATION 

A+ 
A+ 

EXAMINATION SECTION 

ICT Lab, with a request to host results notification in our Web. 

P.S. to V.C., Registrar, NSU, & All Notice Boards, File 

GEL-3 

Letter 

A+ 

P 
A+ 

NC 

The Deputy Registrar, NSU & The Assistant Registrar, Academic, NSU, 

B 

B 

PC 
P 
PC 

6 

6 
5 
5 
3.5 
4 
3.5 

Lang-6 SEC-2 
Grade Grade Grade Grade 
Letter Point Letter Point 

NC 

NG 

A+ 

B+ 

DATE. 12.03.2026 

PC 
A+ 

7 

3.5 

CONTROLLER OF BNAMINATIONS 

ifafasattuU: National Sanskrit University 
fuft: (3ri.a.) / TIRUPATI (A.PN 



F.NO NSURESULTS/REVAUNOV, 2025-26/4 

S.No 

2 
3 

The following is the Result of Student's who have applied for Revaluation in their Sastri/B.A./B.Sc/B.Sc-Yoga 1" Semester held in November, 2025 

4 
5 
6 

Roll No. 

11 

25010044 

Copy to: 

25010085 
25010096 
25010103 
22010079 

7 24010006 
22010096 

23030005 

10 25040012 
25040011 

25390014 

DSC-1 

Letter 

DSC-2 
Grade Grade Grade Grade 

Point 

B+ 

NC – No Change 

The Dean, Academic Affairs, NSU, 

All| Notice Boards, File. 

Point 

P.S.to V.C., Registrar, NSU, 

7 

The Assistant Registrar/SO Academic, NSU, 

Sastri/B.A/B.Sc/B.Sc-Yoga - 1 Semester, November, 2025 

Letter 

A 

NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSsITY 

P 

REVALUATION RESULT NOTIFICATION 

P 
NC 

EXAMINATION SECTION 

ICT Lab, with a request to host results notification in our Web. 

8 
5 

GEL-1 
Grade Grade 
Letter Point 

The Deputy Registrar, NSU & The Assistant Registrar, Academic, NSU, 

NC 

5 

Lang-1 
Grade Grade 
Letter Point 
B 

P 

P 
PC 

4 
3.5 

Lang-2 

NC 

DATE. 12.03.2026 

Grade Grade Grade Grade 
Letter Point Letter Point 

NC 

C 

SEC-1 

5 

cONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

qlanfAS:/Controler of Examinations 
National Sanskrit University. agft: (i. a.) / TIRUPATI (A.P 
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