

NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY

EXAMINATION SECTION

F.No.NSU/RESULTS/REVAL/NOV, 2025-26/1

DATE: 12.03.2026

REVALUATION RESULT NOTIFICATION

Following is the Result of Student's who have applied for Revaluation in their Sastri/B.A./B.Sc/B.Sc-Yoga 7th Semester held in November, 2025.

Sastri/B.A./B.Sc/B.Sc-Yoga – 7th Semester, November, 2025

S.No	Roll No.	DSC-15		DSC-16		DSC-17		DSE-1		DSE-2	
		Grade Letter	Grade Point								
1	22010068	-	-	-	-	-	-	A+	9	-	-
2	22010096	C	5	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
3	22010105	C	5	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

NC – No Change

Copy to:

The Dean, Academic Affairs, NSU,
The Assistant Registrar/SO Academic, NSU,
ICT Lab, with a request to host results notification in our Web.
The Deputy Registrar, NSU & The Assistant Registrar, Academic, NSU,
P.S. to V.C., Registrar, NSU,
All Notice Boards, File.


CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

परीक्षानियन्त्रकः/Controller of Examinations
राष्ट्रीयसंस्कृतविश्वविद्यालयः
National Sanskrit University
तिरुपति: (अं.प्र.) / TIRUPATI (A.P.)

NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY

EXAMINATION SECTION

F.No NSU/RESULTS/REVAL/NOV. 2025-26/2

DATE: 12.03.2026

REVALUATION RESULT NOTIFICATION

Following is the Result of Student's who have applied for Revaluation in their Sastri/B.A./B.Sc/B.Sc-Yoga 5th Semester held in November, 2025.

Sastri/B.A./B.Sc/B.Sc-Yoga – 5th Semester, November, 2025

S.No	Roll No.	DSC-9		DSC-10		DSC-11		OE-1		OE-2		SEC-3	
		Grade Letter	Grade Point										
1	23030001	NC		B	6	NC		A+	9	-	-		NC
2	23030002	NC		-	-	P	4	-	-	-	-	-	-
3	23030005	NC		-	-	P	4	-	-	-	-	-	-
4	23040012	-	-	-	-	B+	7	-	-	-	-	-	-
5	23040014	-	-	-	-	C	5	-	-	-	-	-	-

NC – No Change

Copy to:

The Dean, Academic Affairs, NSU,
The Assistant Registrar/SO Academic, NSU,
ICT Lab, with a request to host results notification in our Web.
The Deputy Registrar, NSU & The Assistant Registrar, Academic, NSU,
P.S. to V.C., Registrar, NSU,
All Notice Boards, File.


CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

परीक्षानियन्त्रकः / Controller of Examinations
राष्ट्रीयसंस्कृतविश्वविद्यालयः
National Sanskrit University
तिरुपति: (जां.प्र.) / TIRUPATI (A.P.)

NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY

EXAMINATION SECTION

F.No.NSU/RESULTS/REVAL/NOV. 2025-26/3

DATE: 12.03.2026

REVALUATION RESULT NOTIFICATION

The following is the Result of Student's who have applied for Revaluation in their Sastri/B.A./B.Sc/B.Sc-Yoga 3rd Semester held in November, 2025

Sastri/B.A./B.Sc/B.Sc-Yoga – 3rd Semester, November, 2025

S.No	Roll No.	DSC-5		DSC-6		GEL-3		Lang-5		Lang-6		SEC-2	
		Grade Letter	Grade Point										
1	24010014	P	4	C	5	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
2	24010025	O	10	A+	9	A+	9	-	-	-	-	A+	9
3	24010041	A+	9	A+	9	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
4	24010050	A	8	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
5	24010054	P	4	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	24010057	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	B+	7
7	22010096	P	4	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	23010055	NC		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	24030002	-	-	-	-	NC		-	-	NC		-	-
10	24030010	P	4	-	-	P	4	B	6	P	4	PC	3.5
11	24040002	-	-	-	-	A+	9	-	-	-	-	A+	9
12	24040007	-	-	-	-	-	-	B	6	NC		-	-
13	24390004	-	-	-	-	-	-	C	5	C	5	-	-
14	22390006	-	-	-	-	-	-	C	5	-	-	-	-
15	22390013	-	-	-	-	-	-	PC	3.5	-	-	-	-
16	22390016	-	-	-	-	-	-	P	4	-	-	-	-
17	23390010	-	-	-	-	-	-	PC	3.5	-	-	-	-

NC – No Change


CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Copy to:

The Dean, Academic Affairs, NSU,

The Assistant Registrar/SO Academic, NSU,

ICT Lab, with a request to host results notification in our Web.

The Deputy Registrar, NSU & The Assistant Registrar, Academic, NSU,

P.S. to V.C., Registrar, NSU, & All Notice Boards, File.

परीक्षानियन्त्रकः / Controller of Examinations
राष्ट्रीयसंस्कृतविश्वविद्यालयः
National Sanskrit University
तिरुपति: (जा.प्र.) / TIRUPATI (A.P.)

NATIONAL SANSKRIT UNIVERSITY

EXAMINATION SECTION

F.No.NSU/RESULTS/REVAL/NOV, 2025-26/4

DATE: 12.03.2026

REVALUATION RESULT NOTIFICATION

The following is the Result of Student's who have applied for Revaluation in their Sastri/B.A./B.Sc/B.Sc-Yoga 1st Semester held in November, 2025

Sastri/B.A./B.Sc/B.Sc-Yoga – 1st Semester, November, 2025

S.No	Roll No.	DSC-1		DSC-2		GEL-1		Lang-1		Lang-2		SEC-1	
		Grade Letter	Grade Point										
1	25010044	-	-	-	-	-	-	B	6	-	-	-	-
2	25010085	-	-	-	-	C	5	-	-	NC	-	-	-
3	25010096	B+	7	A	8	-	-	-	-	-	-	C	5
4	25010103	-	-	C	5	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
5	22010079	-	-	-	-	-	-	P	4	-	-	-	-
6	22010096	-	-	-	-	-	-	P	4	-	-	-	-
7	24010006	-	-	-	-	-	-	PC	3.5	-	-	-	-
8	23030005	-	-	P	4	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	25040011	-	-	P	4	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
10	25040012	-	-	NC	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
11	25390014	-	-	-	-	NC	-	C	5	NC	-	-	-

NC – No Change

Copy to:

The Dean, Academic Affairs, NSU,
The Assistant Registrar/SO Academic, NSU,
ICT Lab, with a request to host results notification in our Web.
The Deputy Registrar, NSU & The Assistant Registrar, Academic, NSU,
P.S., to V.C., Registrar, NSU,
All Notice Boards, File.


CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

परिक्षानियन्त्रकः / Controller of Examinations
राष्ट्रीयसंस्कृतविश्वविद्यालयः
National Sanskrit University
तिरुपति: (जां.प्र.) / TIRUPATI (A.P.)